AQUAFLEX
EXPANSION
VESSELS
Aquaflex Expansion Vessels
incorporate a bladder arrangement
which provides a flexible barrier
between the system fluid and the
precharged air in the vessel.

SIZING
masterflow.net.au
DIMENSIONAL DATA:
EXPANSION TABLES F0R 8-3000L
MODEL VOLUME
(LT) CONNECTION ØD H
(MM)
H
 (MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
PRE-CHARGE PRESSURE
(BAR)
10 BAR
10AF8 8 1" M 200 370 - 1.9 2
10AF12 12 1" M 240 400 - 2.4 2
10AF19 19 1" M 300 370 - 3.1 2
10AF24 24 1" M 300 430 - 3.9 2
10AF35 35 1" M 350 610 200 7 2
10AF50 50 1" M 350 700 190 8 2
10AF80 80 1" M 425 930 180 15 2
10AF100 100 1" M 460 990 180 22 4
10AF150 150 1" M 500 1080 210 25 4
10AF200 200 1 1/4" F 600 1120 180 37 4
10AF300 300 1 1/4" F 640 1250 140 44 4
10AF500 500 1 1/4" F 750 1490 140 64 4
10AF750 750 2" F 800 1800 250 154 4
10AFM850 850 2" F 800 2020 260 178 4
10AFM1000 1000 2" F 800 2150 260 198 4
10AFM1500 1500 2" F 960 2350 260 232 4
10AFM2000 2000 2" F 1100 2450 260 290 4
10AFM3000 3000 3" F 1250 2700 320 495 4
H
D
8-24L
H
D
35-80L
H
D
100-3000L
masterflow.net.au
DIMENSIONAL DATA:
EXPANSION TABLES F0R 8-3000L
MODEL VOLUME
(LT) CONNECTION ØD H
(MM)
H
 (MM)
WEIGHT
(KG)
PRE-CHARGE PRESSURE
(BAR)
16 BAR / 25 BAR
16AF8 8 1" M 200 370 - TBC 2
16AF12 12 1" M 240 400 - TBC 2
16AF19 19 1" M 300 370 - TBC 2
16AF24 24 1" M 300 430 - TBC 2
16AF35 35 1" M 350 610 200 TBC 2
16AF50 50 1" M 350 700 190 TBC 2
16AF80 80 1" M 425 930 180 TBC 2
16AF100 100 1" M 460 990 180 TBC 4
16AF150 150 1" M 500 1080 210 TBC 4
16AF200 200 1 1/4" F 600 1120 180 TBC 4
16AF300 300 1 1/4" F 640 1250 140 TBC 4
16AF500 500 1 1/4" F 750 1490 140 TBC 4
16AF750 750 2" F 800 1800 250 TBC 4
16AFM850 850 2" F 800 2020 260 TBC 4
16AFM1600 1000 2" F 800 2150 260 TBC 4
16AFM1500 1500 2" F 960 2350 260 TBC 4
16AFM2000 2000 2" F 1100 2450 260 TBC 4
16AFM3000 3000 3" F 1250 2700 320 TBC 4
Larger and customised sizes available. Please reach out to our engineering team at Masterflow.
Head Office
New South Wales
184 Newton Road,